Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Clubb - (1228554) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.92
35.80
38.56
38.74
39.73
39.76
39.94
40.28
43.09
43.65
44.36
47.32
47.44
50.10
50.61
53.51

57.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.92
35.80
38.56
38.74
39.73

40.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
199
159
157
145
145
143
139
114
109
104
86
85
72
70
59
48

WA Pts

214
199
159
157
145
139

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

24/09/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
06/11/16
25/09/16
10/01/16
18/02/16
13/03/16
01/03/15
27/02/16
28/11/15
01/02/15
25/07/15
1112114
20/09/15
22/11/14
11/11/14

Date

24/09/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
06/11/16
25/09/16
13/03/16

Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet
City of Sheffield March Madness
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad February Time Trial

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

CO Sheffield December Time Trials

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Time Trials

Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet
City of Sheffield March Madness
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.65
39.94
39.76
44.36
50.61
47.44
43.09
47.32
50.10
53.51
57.15

Copyright 2024

143
145
104
70
85
114
86
72
59
48

r r T I I I I T I I T

27/02/16
18/02/16
10/01/16
28/11/15
20/09/15
25/07/15
01/03/15
01/02/15
11/12/14
22/11/14
11/11/14

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad February Time Trial
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

CO Sheffield December Time Trials

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Time Trials

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Page 2/2
1
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



