## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Clubb - (1228554) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.92	214	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
35.80	199	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.56	159	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.74	157	Н	06/11/16	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
39.73	145	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
39.76	145	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
39.94	143	Н	18/02/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad February Time Trial	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
40.28	139	Н	13/03/16	City of Sheffield March Madness Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
43.09	114	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
43.65	109	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
44.36	104	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
47.32	86	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
47.44	85	Н	25/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
50.10	72	Н	11/12/14	CO Sheffield December Time Trials	Sheffield		4
50.61	70	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
53.51	59	Н	22/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
57.15	48	Н	11/11/14	City of Sheffield Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.92	214	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
35.80	199	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.56	159	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.74	157	Н	06/11/16	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
39.73	145	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.28 Copyright 2024	139 4	Н	13/03/16	City of Sheffield March Madness Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.65	109	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
39.94	143	Н	18/02/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad February Time Trial	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
39.76	145	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
44.36	104	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
50.61	70	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
47.44	85	Н	25/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
43.09	114	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
47.32	86	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
50.10	72	Н	11/12/14	CO Sheffield December Time Trials	Sheffield		4
53.51	59	Н	22/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
57.15	48	Н	11/11/14	City of Sheffield Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS